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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Trevar Hupf            MOVAL          1/3    5:42       17:40
2     Charles Prentner       MOVAL          2/3    7:35       23:32
3     Kari Price             FOVAL          1/3    7:38       23:41
4     Kevin Keena            MOVAL          3/3    7:46       24:05
5     Aaron Zimola           M2029          1/2    7:57       24:42
6     Caitlyn Reighley       FOVAL          2/3    9:14       28:41
7     Amanda Jameer          FOVAL          3/3    9:22       29:03
8     Paul Lopez             M4049          1/3    9:25       29:15
9     Jaimie Sihrer          F2029         1/15    9:33       29:38
10    Keri O'Malley          F2029         2/15    9:37       29:50
11    Nicole Papes           F3039         1/13    9:43       30:09
12    Amanda Stenkamp        F3039         2/13    9:51       30:35
13    Luke Sniff             M3039          1/8    9:57       30:54
14    Mitch Stenkamp         M3039          2/8   10:03       31:12
15    Dominic Richert        M3039          3/8   10:09       31:30
16    Ted Sorenson           M4049          2/3   10:14       31:45
17    Ashley Bushey          F3039         3/13   10:28       32:29
18    Olivia Merrill         F2029         3/15   10:45       33:24
19    Rohit Tawade           M3039          4/8   10:47       33:28
20    Jordan Trainer         F2029         4/15   10:48       33:31
21    Jacqueline Hatch-Droui F4049         1/17   10:48       33:33
22    Sabra Taylor           F4049         2/17   10:52       33:43
23    Earl Beam              M6069          1/2   10:52       33:45
24    Sydni Stone            F2029         5/15   11:04       34:21
25    Sheri Godwin           F4049         3/17   11:23       35:21
26    Vanessa Henderson      F3039         4/13   11:28       35:35
27    Eric Adkins            M3039          5/8   11:29       35:40
28    John Patella           M5059          1/3   11:36       36:01
29    Jamie Nuss             F4049         4/17   11:42       36:20
30    Rudi Santistevan       F2029         6/15   11:50       36:44
31    Kellie Barker          F2029         7/15   11:51       36:46
32    Kelsie Dodson          F2029         8/15   11:54       36:55
33    Alyssa Spurling        F2029         9/15   11:59       37:12
34    Natalie Anderson       F5059          1/9   12:01       37:17
35    Elizabeth Zimola       F4049         5/17   12:13       37:57
36    Heather Draper         F5059          2/9   12:17       38:09
37    Morgan Whittaker       F2029        10/15   12:23       38:26
38    Alicia Calderon        F5059          3/9   12:25       38:34
39    Joe Warth              M3039          6/8   12:39       39:17
40    Deb Wilson             F6069          1/4   12:53       40:01
41    Teisha Windle          F3039         5/13   12:57       40:14
42    Jason Windle           M3039          7/8   12:57       40:14
43    Jenny Fine             F3039         6/13   13:00       40:23
44    Tracey Foglesong       F5059          4/9   13:01       40:24
45    Bryan Wood             M5059          2/3   13:07       40:45
46    Cassidy Wood           F1019          1/1   13:08       40:45
47    Kirsten Moody          F4049         6/17   13:13       41:02
48    Heather Quint          F3039         7/13   13:13       41:02
49    Sammie Keitlen         F2029        11/15   13:18       41:19
50    Carla Keitlen          F5059          5/9   13:19       41:20
51    Stephanie Toms         F4049         7/17   13:33       42:03
52    Adrienne Morvant       F3039         8/13   13:41       42:29
53    Kandace Weaver         F6069          2/4   13:43       42:34
54    Melany Propp           F4049         8/17   14:04       43:40
55    Kathryn Butts          F3039         9/13   14:07       43:51
56    Randy Patrick          M6069          2/2   14:08       43:54
57    John Greaney           M5059          3/3   14:09       43:58
58    Marie Davenport        F3039        10/13   14:11       44:04
59    Joy Lujan              F4049         9/17   14:17       44:23
60    Norman Boland          M2029          2/2   14:22       44:37
61    Lori Sorenson          F4049        10/17   14:35       45:16
62    Soumya Shetty          F3039        11/13   14:43       45:43
63    Sara Trask             F4049        11/17   14:56       46:23
64    Amy Aukema             F4049        12/17   15:01       46:36
65    Heather Watt           F4049        13/17   15:19       47:34
66    Mike Watt              M4049          3/3   15:26       47:55
67    Mk Bolling             F5059          6/9   15:55       49:25
68    Lisa Johnson           F5059          7/9   15:57       49:31
69    Madan Mallikarjun      M3039          8/8   16:11       50:16
70    Haleigh Ryan           F2029        12/15   16:18       50:36
71    Andrea Silveira        F3039        12/13   16:18       50:36
72    Valerie Castillo       F4049        14/17   17:06       53:07
73    Tyra White             F4049        15/17   17:11       53:22
74    Casey Harnar           F2029        13/15   18:14       56:38
75    Laura Harnar           F5059          8/9   18:14       56:38
76    Mary K Henry           F5059          9/9   18:18       56:48
77    Annette Scholes        F6069          3/4   18:18       56:49
78    Monique Hewling        F4049        16/17   18:21       56:59
79    Patrice Greene         F2029        14/15   18:29       57:25
80    Brandy Morley          F3039        13/13   18:48       58:23
81    Mary Long              F2029        15/15   18:48       58:23
82    Elizabeth Spratling    F4049        17/17   21:07     1:05:34
83    Barbara Tomlinson      F6069          4/4   21:07     1:05:34
0     Chris Ross             DNF            0/0                    
0     Shannon Ross           DNF            0/0                    
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